Period

| Jan - 28 Feb
| Mar - 20 May
12 June - | Sept
2 Sept - 31 Dec

Supported Sports Rates 2025 5-Day short Break

Car/Van up to 5.5m long plus 2 People
5-Day Short Break

From £173
From £219
From £242
From £219

Standard Fares apply during TT, Southern 100 and MGP periods.
These prices are inclusive of fuel surcharges, which are reviewed on a and will be limited quarterly basis. The SPC reserves the

right to adjust fuel surcharges at any during busy periods point for new bookings.

and public holidays.

Above rates effective from 24.10.24

Extra metres

vehicle or trailer

£22

£33
£36
£33

Additional Adults

£44.00

£44.00
£44.00
£44.00

Children under 16

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00





